DATE

Sunday, August 22, 2021
Sunday, September 12, 2021

Thursday, September 16, 2021
Sunday, September 19, 2021

Sunday, September 26, 2021
Sunday, October 3, 2021

Sunday, October 10, 2021
Saturday, October 16, 2021

Sunday, October 17, 2021

Sunday, October 24, 2021
Sunday, October 31, 2021
Sunday, November 7, 2021

Sunday, November 14, 2021
Sunday, November 21, 2021
Sunday, November 28, 2021
Sunday, December 5, 2021
Sunday, December 12, 2021
Wednesday, December 15, 2021
Sunday, December 19, 2021

Sunday, December 26, 2021
Sunday, January 2, 2022
Sunday, January 9, 2022
Sunday, January 16, 2022
Friday, fanuary 21, 2022
Saturday, January 22, 2022
Sunday, January 23, 2022
Saturday, January 29, 2022
Sunday, January 30, 2022
Sunday, February 6, 2022
Sunday, February 13, 2022

Sunday, February 20, 2022
Sunday, February 27, 2022

ACTIVITY

Catechist Retreat Following 11:00 Mass—12:00-3:00pm
First Class--9:30am-10:45am

Catechetical Sunday-- 11am Mass/All students and catechists attend.
7" & 8% grade Confirmation meeting 6:30pm for parents & students
Class

Catecheétical Sunday-- 11am Mass/All students and catechists attend.
Class

Class

2nd Grade parent meeting during class time (in room next door)
No Class

Confirmation Retreat for 8" Graders 10AM to 6PM

Introduction of 8" Graders to the Parish 5PM Mass

Class

Introduction of the 2™ Graders to the Parish at the 11:00am Mass
Class

Class

Class -- Confessions for grades 3 & 4

Safe Environment Lessons for 1st, 5th and High School
Class
Class

No Class—Thanksgiving Break
Class

Class

Advent Penance Service 6:30pm

Religious Education Christmas Program 10am

All students arrive to classrooms at 9:45am

No Class—Christmas Break

No Class
Class
Class

March for Life

First Reconciliation 10am

Class

First Reconciliation Weather Make-Up Date

Class
Class —Confessions for 5" grade during class time
Class—Confessions for 6" grade during class time

2nd Grade parent meeting during class time (in room next door)
No Class

Class-- Confessions for 71" grade during class time
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Wednesday, March 2, 2022
Sunday, March 6, 2022

Sunday, March 13, 2022
Sunday, March 20, 2022

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Sunday, March 27, 2022
Sunday, April 3, 2022
Sunday, April 10, 2022
Sunday, April 17, 2022
Saturday, April 23, 2022
Sunday, April 24, 2022
Saturday, April 30, 2022

Sunday, May 1, 2022
Sunday, May 8, 2022
Thursday, May 12, 2022

Saturday, May 14, 2022
Sunday, May 15, 2022
August 1-5, 2022
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Ash Wednesday—Lent Begins—Check bulletin for Mass times.
Class

Make up day for Safe Environment Lessons

(1st, 5th and High School)
Class

Class

LentenPenance Service 6:30pm
Class

Class

Class

No Class—Easter

First Communion Retreat/Practice Day for 2" grade 1:00-3:00pm
Class

First Holy Communion Mass 10:00am

Second graders arrive to their classroom at 9:30am

Class

No Class/May Crowning immediately following 11am Mass
Confirmation Practice at OLV Church 6:00PM

Students and Sponsors (or stand-in) should arrive at 5:45PM
Confirmation Mass 10:00am

Last Class/Planting Day

2022 Vacation Bible School—6pm-8pm each evening
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